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Eesti noorte ja veteranide MV 2025
Sõle, 29. - 30.3.2025

Event 2 Boys, 50m Surface 15 years and younger
29.03.2025 Results
EVR Open 15.46 POPOV, ALEKSEI
EVR Open 15.46 POPOV, ALEKSEI
EVR 14 - 15 18.01 KULIKOV, Nikita MFC Maardu 25.05.2024
EVR 12 - 13 20.25 RADTSENKO, Maksim MFC Maardu 28.05.2023
EVR 12 - 13 20.25 RADTSENKO, Maksim 28.05.2023
EVR - 11 23.04 NEPPI, Thomas FOR Kohtla-Järve 03.11.2024

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1 - 15 years

1. RADTSENKO, Maksim 10 Mfc 18.47
2. KULL, Robin 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 19.31
3. SELEZNEV, Artemi 10 Akvalang 19.43
4. ANDREJEV, Anton 11 Mfc 20.25
5. DJAKOV, Rihard 11 Mfc 20.30
6. CHERNOUSOV, Andrei 11 Akvalang 21.08
7. SAPOZNIKOV, Oskar 11 Sk Akvalang 21.42
8. NEPPI, Thomas 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 21.46
9. AZARENKOV, Nikita 13 Mfc 22.53

10. VODIANIJ, Yaroslav 10 Akvalang 22.64
11. ASEEV, Philipp 13 Akvalang 22.94
12. ORMAN, Rednar 11 Sk Kuldlest 23.22
13. YATSENKO, Illia 11 Sk Kuldlest 23.34
14. MOLKOV, Timur 12 Akvalang 23.58
15. RUDIUK, Davyd 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 24.94
16. TOPKIN, German 13 Akvalang 25.89
17. POST, Jonatan 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.01
18. KONGI, Kaur 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.69
19. GUNTER, Timofei 13 Akvalang 26.75
20. SHAPOVAL, Maksim 12 Akvalang 27.04
21. TKATSUK, Maksimilian 15 Mfc 27.17
22. DANILOV, Mark 12 Mfc 28.38
23. RAAGA, Kristian Trevor 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.40
24. MJALKIN, David 13 Akvalang 29.10
25. FADEJEV, Vlad 15 Mfc 31.30
26. MUGUR, Sebastian 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 31.54
27. BABKIN, Sander 13 Akvalang 33.03
28. KURANOV, Georg 16 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 36.49
29. SANDER, Oskar 16 Spordiklubi Fortuna 36.92
30. HEINMAA, Jakob 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.17

13 years and younger

1. NEPPI, Thomas 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 21.46
2. AZARENKOV, Nikita 13 Mfc 22.53
3. ASEEV, Philipp 13 Akvalang 22.94
4. MOLKOV, Timur 12 Akvalang 23.58
5. RUDIUK, Davyd 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 24.94
6. TOPKIN, German 13 Akvalang 25.89
7. POST, Jonatan 13 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.01
8. KONGI, Kaur 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 26.69
9. GUNTER, Timofei 13 Akvalang 26.75
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Eesti noorte ja veteranide MV 2025
Sõle, 29. - 30.3.2025

Event 2, Boys, 50m Surface, 13 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

10. SHAPOVAL, Maksim 12 Akvalang 27.04
11. TKATSUK, Maksimilian 15 Mfc 27.17
12. DANILOV, Mark 12 Mfc 28.38
13. RAAGA, Kristian Trevor 12 Spordiklubi Fortuna 28.40
14. MJALKIN, David 13 Akvalang 29.10
15. FADEJEV, Vlad 15 Mfc 31.30
16. MUGUR, Sebastian 14 Spordiklubi Fortuna 31.54
17. BABKIN, Sander 13 Akvalang 33.03
18. KURANOV, Georg 16 Spordiklubi Aquamarine 36.49
19. SANDER, Oskar 16 Spordiklubi Fortuna 36.92
20. HEINMAA, Jakob 15 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.17


